
JhargramZillaParishad
Bachhurdoba :: Jhargram

West Bengal:721507

Date- 6/01/2023Memo No- 43 /1/JSS/SBM (G/JZP/22

CORRIGENDUMTOTHE OFFICE MEMONO.38/11/JSS/SBM(GVJZP/23 DATED 13.01.2023

In partial modificationto the Office Notice Inviting Tender No. JGM/ZP/SBMG-01 published vide Memo

No. 38/II/JSS/SBM(G)/JZP/23 dated 13.01.2023,the second paragraph on the first page should be read as

Intending Tenderers may view & download tender documents from e-procurement portal of P&RD

Deptt., Govt. of West Bengal (www.wbtenders.gov.in) from. 17-00 hours on 13.01.2023 to 15-00

hours on 28.01.2023. The pre-qualification bid documents duly filled in all respect should be submitted

on-line through the aforesaid e-portal before17-30hours(as per server clock)on28.01.2023.."

instead of

Intending Tenderers may view & download tender documents from e-procurement portal of P & RD

Deptt., Govt. of West Bengal (www.wbtenders.gov.in) from. 17-00 hours on 11.01.2023 to 15-00

hours on 27.01.2023.
The pre-qualification bid documents duly filled in all respect should be submitted

on-line through the aforesaid e-portal before 17-30hours(as perserver clock)on27.01.2023...

The remaining contents ofthe above noted Office Memo No. remain the same.

13
Additiona Executive Officer

oJhargran Zilla Parishad

Date: 101/2023Memo No: 4 /1(20)/1II/JSS/SBM(G)JZP/22

Copy forwarded for informationto:

The Sabhadhipati,Jhargram Zilla Parishad

The Sahakari-Sabhadhipati,JhargramZillaParishad
The Zilla Parishad Members (AI),JhargramZillaParishad.

1.

2.

3.
The Sabhapati Binpur-I/Binpur-II/Gopiballavpur-1/Gopiballavpur-II

/Jamboni/ Jhargram/Nayagram/

SankrailPanchayat Samity.

tideOfficerAdditional Execut

celhargram 2jlla Parishad

Memo No: 4 /2(14)/1I/JSS/SBM(GVJZP/22
Copy forwarded for information to:

Date: 101/2023

1.
The District Magistrate,Jhargram & Executive Officer, Jhargram Zilla Parishad.

The Sub-Divisional Officer, Jhargram.
The Secretary,JhargramZillaParishad
The Karmadhyaksha, PKOPSS,JhargramZillaParishad
The Karmadhyaksha, KsOSSS, JhargramZillaParishad.

The Karmadhyaksha, JSOPSS, JhargramZillaParishad.

The Deputy Secretary,JhargramZillaParishadand DNO SBM(G)
6.
7.
8. The FC & CAO, JhargramZillaParishad.

9 The Executive Officer Binpur-/Binpur-/Gopiballavpur-1/Gopiballavpur-II/Jamboni/

Jhargram/Nayagram/ SankrailPanchayat Samity

10. Executive Engineer,Jhargram Zilla Parishad.

Page 1 of 2



JhargramZillaParishad
Bachhurdoba :Jhargram

West Bengal:: 721507

11.The District Information& Cultural Omcer, Jhargram forarranging publication
of abridged notice

into widely circulated daily (Two Bengali,One English and One Hindi).
12. The District Informatics oficer, NIC-Jhargram with request to upload the notice in the official

13. SriSatyajit Maitra, D.I.A.,JhargramZilla Parishad with requesttomake necessaryarrangement

Website of Jhargram for wide publicity.

to upload the matter (NIT No. /2022-23) in the www.wbtenders.gov.in as well as in JZP website

14. NOTICE BOARD.

Th
pcutive Officer

Jhargram zijla Parishad

Additional

Page 2 of 2


